.5 Color Code
0.6
5 1
.25.25
2.5 2.3
Color Code
6
1

• Stable mechanical structure
• Ceramic body
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Series
2 4 A A
Style
0 2 1
Range
Range Code:
0 = 1.8 ~ 6.0
1 = 2.8 ~ 12.5
2 = 3.5 ~ 20.0
3 = 5.0 ~ 30.0
4 = 9.0 ~ 50.0
Style Code:
02 = Horizontal
08 = Vertical
07 = Surface Mount
Horizontal Vertical Surface Mount
XICON PASSIVE COMPONENTS  •  ARLINGTON, TX 76003  •  www.xicon-passive.com  •  (800) 628-054462